	First Name
	Last Name
	School
	Subject(s)
	Email Address

	Bryan
	Bates
	CCC
	Bio, Env, & Chem
	brybates@coco.cc.az.us

	Dan
	MacIsaac
	NAU
	Physics & Sec. Science
	danmac@nau.edu

	Kathleen
	Falconer
	ASU
	Elem Teaching & RTOP
	kathleen.falconer@asu.edu

	David
	Thompson
	CHS
	Physics & Geo
	david.thompson@nau.edu

	Tom
	Page
	CHS
	Chem & Life
	paged1@kachina.net

	Mike
	Noreen
	FHS
	ABS & General
	mnoreen@apscc.org

	Gisela
	Rogowitz
	CHS
	Chem
	grogowit@apscc.org

	Curt
	Craig
	FMS
	8th Grade Science
	ccraig@apscc.org

	Ken
	Kotalik
	FMS
	7th Grade Science
	klkotalik@aol.com

	Dan
	Kitterman
	CHS
	Bio & CIT
	djkitterman@yahoo.com

	Jeremy
	Gemetta
	SHS
	Math
	jgemetta@yahoo.com

	Scott
	Bowen
	CHS
	Math
	wrangler50@aol.com

	Chris
	Adkisson
	SHS
	Math
	spleen5@aol.com

	Mike
	Schmidt
	SHS
	Math
	mr_schmidt@hotmail.com


